
Nr Emri dhe Mbiemri Subjekti Politik Emajl Adresa Nr Telit 

1 Vlora Mjekiqi Kabashi IQO vlora.m.kabashi@rks-gov.net 045-163-010

2 Enver Gashi IQO Enver.z.Gashi@rks-gov.net 044-167-909

3 Shaip Paloja IQO shaip.paloja@rks-gov.net 044-401-321

4 Florije Jashari IQO florije.j.jashari@rks-gov.net 044-475-522

5 Labinot Mirena IQO  labinot.mirena@rks-gov.net 045-854-548

6 Jeton Mjekiqi IQO jeton.mjekiqi@rks-gov.net 045-165-164

7 Nazliie Shala IQO nazlije.shala@rks-gov.net 044-361-008

8 Lulzim Preniqi IQO lulzim.preniqi@rks-gov.net 045-200-962

9 Fidan Ahmeti IQO fidan.ahmeti@rks-gov.net 044-774-774

10 Sami Ahmeti LVV Sami.a.Ahmeti@rks-gov.net 045-269-680

11 Ajshe Haliti Pllana LVV ajshe.pllana@rks-gov.net 044/768-556

12 Valon Svirca LVV valon.sfirca@rks-gov.net 044-990-239

13 Albana Shillova Shalaku LVV albana.shalaku@rks-gov.net 045/662-898

14 Ajet Berisha LB Ajet.Berisha@rks-gov.net 045-123-200

15 Valbonë Beka LB valbona.beka@rks-gov.net 44430394

16 Bajram Hashani LDK bajram.hashani@rks-gov.net 044-646-136

17 Linda Sadiku Krasniqi LDK linda.sadiku@rks-gov.net 044-663-852

18 Xhelal Krasniqi AAK xhelal.krasniqi1@rks-gov.net 044-785-413

19 Samire Berisha PDK samire.berisha@rks-gov.net 044-371-630

20 Ratomir Ristic SL Ratomir.Ristic@rks-gov.net 044-403-298

21 Biljana Spasic SL bidzi1992@gmail.com 045-613-846
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REPUBLIKA E KOSOVËS

REPUBLIKA KOSOVA - REPUBLIC OF KOSOVO   

KOMUNA E OBILIQIT

OPŠTINA OBILIĆ - MUNICIPALITY OF OBILIC
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